
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Date Recorded= 2004;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200404120001
90280

04/12/2004
03:33:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
RHONDA A

199601290000
28321

200404120001
90290

04/12/2004
03:33:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCLENDON,
JAMES
RONALD

200007120002
34211

200403290001
60030

03/29/2004
11:53:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ED GRAY
HOMES INC

27 36 200402020000
54350

Lot#:14
Book:27 Pg:36

200403290001
60030

03/29/2004
11:53:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ED GRAY
HOMES INC

27 36 200402020000
54350

Lot#:29
Book:27 Pg:36

200403290001
60030

03/29/2004
11:53:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ED GRAY
HOMES INC

27 36 200402020000
54350

Lot#:11
Book:27 Pg:36

200403290001
60030

03/29/2004
11:53:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ED GRAY
HOMES INC

27 36 200402020000
54350

Lot#:34
Book:27 Pg:36

200403290001
60030

03/29/2004
11:53:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ED GRAY
HOMES INC

27 36 200402020000
54350

Lot#:15
Book:27 Pg:36

200403290001
60120

03/29/2004
12:59:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BOWERS,
PHILLIP M

20 71 200003220000
90441

Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:71

200403290001
60140

03/29/2004
01:03:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ROBINSON,
BEN F JR

20 150 200209230004
56900

Lot#:262
Book:20
Pg:150

200403290001
60160

03/29/2004
01:07:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SHELLUM,
PAUL R

24 98 200103260001
09961

Lot#:421
Book:24 Pg:98

200403290001
60180

03/29/2004
01:08:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TATE,
RUSSELL L

8 26 Lot#:53 Book:8
Pg:26

200403290001
60190

03/29/2004
01:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DUFFEY,
GREGORY A
AKA

10 42 Lot#:6 Book:10
Pg:42

200404130001
91260

04/13/2004
11:33:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PICKENS,
STONE F

199908170003
44781

200404130001
91780

04/13/2004
02:17:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200308140005
34340

200404130001
91740

04/13/2004
01:12:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Other:SEE
INST

200404140001
92310

04/14/2004
10:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

26 81 200404140001
92300

Lot#:35
Book:26 Pg:81

200403300001
62030

03/30/2004
11:35:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICHARD,
KYLE D

200307220004
67580

200404140001
93350

04/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PICKENS,
STONE F

200204230001
88381

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200404140001
93350

04/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PICKENS,
STONE F

4 73 200204230001
88381

Lot#:6 Book:4
Pg:73

200404140001
93380

04/14/2004
01:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GIFFORD,
JOHN M

14 104 199909100003
79691

Lot#:136
Book:14
Pg:104



200404140001
93410

04/14/2004
01:41:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS,
KURTISS C

8 152 Lot#:99 Book:8
Pg:152

200404150001
96430

04/15/2004
10:58:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MANN, JOHN L 199009270002
81780

200404150001
96720

04/15/2004
11:29:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200212180006
33790

200404150001
96780

04/15/2004
11:47:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STOKES,
PAUL W

200205090002
20100

200404230002
11160

04/23/2004
11:47:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200301080000
15290

Other:SEE
INST

200404160001
97740

04/16/2004
09:28:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
CHRISTOPHE
R D

25 126 Lot#:508
Book:25
Pg:126

200404160001
97750

04/16/2004
09:28:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FARRIS,
JAMES G

7 47 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:47

200404230002
11170

04/23/2004
11:47:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200301070000
14550

Other:SEE
INST

200404230002
11190

04/23/2004
11:47:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200312180008
14520

200404230002
11210

04/23/2004
11:47:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

19 13 200312180008
15130

Lot#:21
Book:19 Pg:13


