Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404120001 90280	04/12/2004 03:33:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, RHONDA A					199601290000 28321	Description
200404120001 90290	04/12/2004 03:33:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLENDON, JAMES RONALD					200007120002 34211	
200403290001 60030	03/29/2004 11:53:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ED GRAY HOMES INC			27	36	200402020000 54350	Lot#:14 Book:27 Pg:36
200403290001 60030	03/29/2004 11:53:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ED GRAY HOMES INC			27	36	200402020000 54350	Lot#:29 Book:27 Pg:36
200403290001 60030	03/29/2004 11:53:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ED GRAY HOMES INC			27	36	200402020000 54350	Lot#:11 Book:27 Pg:36
200403290001 80030	03/29/2004 11:53:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ED GRAY HOMES INC			27	36	200402020000 54350	Lot#:34 Book:27 Pg:36
200403290001 60030	03/29/2004 11:53:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ED GRAY HOMES INC			27	36	200402020000 54350	Lot#:15 Book:27 Pg:36
200403290001 60120	03/29/2004 12:59:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BOWERS, PHILLIP M			20	71	200003220000 90441	Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:71
200403290001 60140	03/29/2004 01:03:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ROBINSON, BEN F JR			20	150	200209230004 56900	Lot#:262 Book:20 Pg:150
200403290001 60160	03/29/2004 01:07:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SHELLUM, PAUL R			24	98	200103260001 09961	Lot#:421 Book:24 Pg:98
200403290001 60180	03/29/2004 01:08:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TATE, RUSSELL L			8	26		Lot#:53 Book:8 Pg:26
200403290001 60190	03/29/2004 01:09:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUFFEY, GREGORY A AKA			10	42		Lot#:6 Book:10 Pg:42
200404130001 91260	04/13/2004 11:33:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKENS, STONE F					199908170003 44781	
200404130001 91780	04/13/2004 02:17:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200308140005 34340	
200404130001 91740	04/13/2004 01:12:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES						Other:SEE INST
200404140001 92310	04/14/2004 10:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			26	81	200404140001 92300	Lot#:35 Book:26 Pg:81
200403300001 52030	03/30/2004 11:35:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARD, KYLE D					200307220004 67580	
200404140001 93350	04/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PICKENS, STONE F					200204230001 88381	Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200404140001 93350	04/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PICKENS, STONE F			4	73	200204230001 88381	Lot#:6 Book:4 Pg:73
200404140001 93380	04/14/2004 01:38:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GIFFORD, JOHN M			14	104	199909100003 79691	Lot#:136 Book:14 Pg:104

200404140001 93410	04/14/2004 01:41:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDWARDS, KURTISS C		8	152		Lot#:99 Book:8 Pg:152
200404150001 96430	04/15/2004 10:58:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MANN, JOHN L				199009270002 81780	
200404150001 96720	04/15/2004 11:29:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200212180006 33790	
200404150001 96780	04/15/2004 11:47:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STOKES, PAUL W				200205090002 20100	
200404230002 11160	04/23/2004 11:47:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200301080000 15290	Other:SEE INST
200404160001 97740	04/16/2004 09:28:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER, CHRISTOPHE R D		25	126		Lot#:508 Book:25 Pg:126
200404160001 97750	04/16/2004 09:28:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FARRIS, JAMES G		7	47		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:47
200404230002 11170	04/23/2004 11:47:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200301070000 14550	Other:SEE INST
200404230002 11190	04/23/2004 11:47:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200312180008 14520	
200404230002 11210	04/23/2004 11:47:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19	13	200312180008 15130	Lot#:21 Book:19 Pg:13